Event Name: South Haven - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

613
579
520
528
240
530
494
498
519
527
245
583
584
642
533
590
487
609
526
615
602
556
618
538
485
599
489
513
518
539
636
604

Name

DENVER STEGINK
PATRICK MCCARTHY
NATHAN EVERETT
CARRIE HASSE
Shelly Hustafa

DAWN HINZ

KEVIN BIRD

KATHY BRAGINTON
RACHEL EDWARDS
ABIGAIL HASSE
PATTI ZIKMUND
SHAWNA PAYNE
SHALY PENROD
JIMMY YOUNG
ELIZABETH HORTON
ELLEN RATHBURN
JULIAN BALDIZON
RHONDA SIMPSON
JOAN HANNA DARRELL
MONIQUE STEWART
KEVIN SCHUMACHER
CLAIRE LEPLEY
SAVANNAH STUART
JULIA HULBERT
GERRIE AULISA
MARIA SARLI-DEHLIN
FRANCINE BANGS
MARISSA DECKER
JANET DUNHAM
DEBORAH HULKOFF
COLEEN WILLEY
ANN SHAW

Chip

Elapsed
00:41:44

00:41:47
00:42:23
00:48:02
00:50:23
00:51:18
00:51:21
00:52:58
00:53:04
00:54:10
00:54:25
00:56:54
01:00:27
01:00:33
01:00:37
01:01:10
01:01:10
01:03:09
01:06:56
01:07:16
01:07:37
01:09:09

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:34
:10:34
:13:08
113:34
:15:05
:15:16
:16:16
:19:40

01:20:34
01:37:41

Pace

Gen
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Age

20
55
24
45
33
39
49
47
48
19
53
42
24
48
37
55
57
55
66
51
59
35
25
25
38
56
79
31
40
45
48
44

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Finishers 137 of 171

Age Group

M20 - 29
M50 - 59
M20 - 29
F40 - 49
F30 -39
F30 -39
M40 - 49
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
F15-19
F50 - 59
F40 - 49
F20 - 29
M40 - 49
F30 -39
F50 - 59
M50 - 59
F50 - 59
F60 - 69
F50 - 59
M50 - 59
F30 - 39
F20 - 29
F20 - 29
F30 - 39
F50 - 59
F70-79
F30 -39
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
F40 - 49

Age Place Gen
Place
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